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For Sale Used Cart For Sale Uvrd CarsFor Good Well
Throws h any formation, call Stud-bak- er

Bros.; in the business 2t rears
Ph. M 01 1931

wEATtiEft suips

$1500.00 down
Modern I room house, hwd. floors,

fireplace, utility room, gar. attached.
Lot 50x12$.

$7000.00
2 acres. N. E. New room house,

large gavase, chicken coop.
1 yr. old modern home 2 BR., LR.,

DR., nice kitchen and bath. Garage at-
tached. Lot 75x100..

$6500.00
Sub. close to city limits, city water.

200 ft. frontage on hwy. 200 ft. deep.
Good older type 3 BR. home, full bsmt.,
furnace, utility, garage, small barn and
chicken house. Lots of fruit and nuts.
A good buy. v

CLOSE TO SAI.FM 138 acres good
black land 110 A. cultivation. Some
of the finest clover you ever saw. Welldrained, (iood Urge country home. 2
barns. Urge chick, houae. Year round
spring. Close to sch. $187.50 an acre
Good terms.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

Phone884l 176 S C'nmmerclBl
A FARM BARGAIN "SOUTH

10 Acres. Large 2 story farm house.'
Orchard. paMure. good poultry hse.
barn Onlv $37.V
BUILD YOUR OWN COUNTRY HOME

10 Acres. Spring. Truit trees. About
6 miles south. $2835.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6ril. Wallace Road. R. 1. Box 182

BY OWNER
120 acres. Grade A Dairy. All equip-

ped Phone 2J 1 1 Gerva is.
$8.000 GOOD opportunu tor farm-

er. 60 acres good --oil, no bldgs. 13
miles N. 4 a. timber, bal. cultivated.
Worth the money. Call Ed. Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.

1940 Pontiac StaUonwagon. R. It K.
1942 Packard Sedan. R. $c K.
1940 Mercury Sedan. R. Ac H overdrive.
1939 Plymouth Sedan, R. A H.
1938 Cadillac Sedan. R. Ac H.
1938 International , ton Pickup.
Two 1938 Chevs,
Two 1938 Nashes.
Two 1936 Oldsmobiles.
Two 1933 Fords.
1933 Studebaker Sedan.
193$ F. . d Pickup.
1943 Ford Pickup, speeds.
1942 Chev. Dump Truck.

GEORGE W. HUBBS C0
BUSINESS

$11,500 0-o-d general store In" farming community Has pout office, groceries,
hardware, cold storags lockers and gas pumps. Thu price includes
store buildings, on lot 100x150 snd 4 BR home with bath. LR.. DR . K .
cooking and water heating electric House on lot 50x130. Tin. is priced
for ck sale.

$37,500 Auto Court. Trailer Camp. Grocery Store and Service Station, plu
2 BR. living quarters furnished including elec. stove and relrig. 7
Cabins, room for 30 trailers. Could be made to accommodate 25 ii'ore
Crosses $1,100 per month. 2 laundry rooms which are equipped. Cabins
are heated with oil and electricity. Excellent location South.

SUBURBAN
$8 8002 BR. bungalow on 1X acre Close to bus and schools. Cood drilled well

with electric water system. Barn with 3 tons of hay. Oil stove goes.
$700 trailer house included in deal. Immediate possession.

$7,0002 Acres New 1 BR home with LR.. OR . K bath, unfinished upstairs
with space for 4 BRs. Cooking and water heating electric. Double
g.rage All floor coverings go. Fruit cellar and service porch, l'j A.
oats seeded with clover. Nice lawn and shrubs.

$8,0002 BR. new home with large lot Plastered interior and HW floors.
Cooking and water heating electric. Oil floor furnace. Inun. possession.
This Will carry an FHA loan Keizer Dist

$10,000 'j Acre. 2 BR. new home. LR.. DR.. K. bath, built-in- s. Venetian
blinds. Plastered interior and HW. floors. All flectric. Close to bus and
schools. Fully insulated and wcatherstripped-- .

$10,9001 Acre. 2 bedroom Bungalow. LR . DR.. K , built-in- s, bath. Venetian
hi1.' s. fireplace. Berries and apple tree

$11,0001 Acre. 3 BR plastered home. HW. floors. LRi. dinette, kitchen. Cook-
ing and water heating electric. Laundry traysf Beautiful yard. Variety
of fruit trees and berries. Chicken house. Very! good soil. Nice location.

FARMS
$10,500 25 Acres. 3 BR. modern home. Barn, poultry house and brooder house.

II A. cultivated. Good soil 9 Acres berries, 1 A. timber and paature
Stream year round. All machinery, team of horses, cow and 0 tons
of hay go. Also will sell 20 A. for $4,000 with 6 A berries

$13,10073 Acres. 4 BR. home with LR , DR.. K . built-in- s and bath. Harn with
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
Security Motor &

Trailer Sales
Salem's Urges! trailer coach dealer

Licensed by state and bonded,
'j ml N of Underpass

3389 Portland Rd. Phons

Transportation
- SPACE Available for one or possi-
bly two passengers In car driven by
student going East to Michigan to
school. Leaving September 8. Phone
Corvallis 1773.

NEAT SUBURBAN HOME
3 years old. has living room, bed

rooms, large kitchen, utility room and
bath, wired for rani(e. elec. water
heater, nice yard $4750.

JUST LISTED
Located East of the KeWer School,

bus at door, attractive wite 2 bed
room home, wired for raftge. elec.
water heater. 22 filbert trees- - j acre
of land, possession in 1 week $6730.

AT CLEAR LAKE
About 6 miles North of town, very

neat 3 bed room home, wired for
range, elec. water heater, 'i acre of
land, nice yard, fine garden $7700.

MONROE AVENUE
Modern 4 room home with 2'j acres

of Land, also has small building In
rear, could be converted into living
quarters. Home has fireplace, has
elec. water heater, fenced in yard
$7950.

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS

Financial

f MONEY $ f
lb REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

We buy real estate mortgages s
contracts
' Mortgage for Investors net t.amounts 1500 to 15000

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St.

Lie 8 211 M 222

Money to Loan

Mrs. Gallinger Knows
21 Ways To Say "Yes"
No matter how I say '"Yes." 4 out

of 5 who ask for a loan, get onet Don't
barrow needlessly, but if you can use
extra cash avoid the risk of a "NO"
see me trt. 'ume In or phone Per-
sonal Finance Co, Sit State St., Rm.
125. He. SI22. Ml5. Phone 3181.

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M IM S 154

It's 4 to 1 you can get
a Loan HERE!

"Personal likes to say and does say
"Yes to 4 out of S folks who apply for
a loan hers. $25 to $300 on signature,
furniture up to $500 on auto Phone or
corns in today See E Gallinger. the
YES MAN at Personal Finance Co
51 State St., Rm 125. Lie S122. M1H5.

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchlnery; contracts refinanced
aad i additional money advanced No
co signers General Finance is locally
owned and officered; was organized in
1927 and . therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap
ollcationa for loans made by phone

LM Souh Commercial Sts. Salem
Phone: tIM

l.lfHiWf A M 33
FAjtM and CITY LOANS

44. and 5
Your own terms of repayment with-

in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone 7182

For Rent Rooms
QUIET Main floor sleep, room; no

drinking. Ph.. S332.
UPSTAIRS sleeping rm. for girl. $15

or tl for 2. Ph. 2--

HAVE Large comfortable room will
share with employed young man.
Write Mr. Martin. $55 Union SU Salem.

Room and Board
WANTED: Board and rm.. by senior

Write Statesman, Box 487.
WANTED By business man. board

and comfortable room in private home.
Box 402. Statesman.

For Rent-- Apartments
2 RMUpstairsapt. 2310 N. 4th.

"j"RM. Partly furnr Ph." 50B5.

For Rent
GARAGE, good for storage purposes.

47B Marion St. -- '

It"'S CHEAPER to rent RotoUller.
Rent and sell garden tractor with
sickle att. Paint sprayers for mny i(rb.
Ext. ladders and trucks. Cement mixers
with wheelbarrows. Skilsaws, disc and
belt senders, plumbing tools, mitre
boxes, transit levels, house Jacks, gar-
den equipment, lawn rollers, weed
burners, sprayers, auto tools, drills, etc.
Free parking at Howser Bros. Equip-
ment Rents). S02 Edgewater. Call 3644.

I nkuhvit Beach cottage. Ph. 61 bo.
"TtXCHAffCITS rm. modern house, 2
A. near Portland for 1 rm. house in
halem. Pn. Cherry 2927.

WHY RKNT?
2 bd. rm. home, nice view. Large lot.

Close In. School and stores. H. R.
Oehse, 2860 Com'I. Cabin No, 13. ,

TRATlEkS" lie nrst hr.. 50c brs
following Woodry's Mkt, 1605 N
Summer

GOOD Used Piano H. L. Stiff.
"FLOOR" SANDER for rent Mont-

gomery Ward" ATMORAYS" Orone Good health
Rent-se- ll H. C Pugh. 684 N 17 4892

fRUCKS FOR REN l"
Blank-t- n furn197S Liberty Pt. 9062

FLOORSander. elec floor poTlsher
and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, tbs MarshsU Wells store
Ph. 8877.

Wanted to Rent
YOUNG veteran student and wife,

school teacher, wish small apt. Call
Mr. Wllhelml, 9117.

VET and wife need furn. or unfurn.
apt. or house. No children or pets.
Ph. Muriel at 7777 between 11 a. m.
and 7 j. m.

REWARD BYElSfTTlEFTNED
ADULTS DESIRE FURN. or UNFURN.
5pr8 RM. HOUSE. PH. 6008 or

couple want 2 or "3 room
furnished apartment. Call 9183 days,

evenings.
CJUlfcT Cider woman desires un-

furnished two bed room apartment
or duplex. All other Information
gladly given, also references. If you
will call 542; '

WXNTED: Listing oi dwellines.apartments, and board and room
available for rent to school .teachers.
Phons 9137. . School Administration
Office

FURNISHED apartment 1 bedroom
or efficiency for business man and
wlfa. No children or pets. Ph. 25102.

For Sale Real Estate
BY OWNER: Two new 1 bdrm.

houses, close to Swegle sch. Elec. h. w.
tank, wired for range. Garages. One
rents for $50 a mo. Inquire at RL 9,
Box 24, Bravins Rd.

NEW 2bedrm. house. H. W. firs.,
elect. H. W. heater, utility and ga-
rage. $7500. 2165 S. University. Phone
24736

2 BDRM. Modem house. , acre.
$7350.00. terms. 3810 Monroe. E. Salem.
""BY ' OWNER: Open for inspection

6 P. M. week days All day Sat. fc
Sun. t bdrm. home,, oak floors, fire-
place, auto, air cond. bsmt., modern
kit. Excellent location near Holly-wo- o-

Dlst. 1440 Norway.
"TbR Efficient and effective sales

service call the Salem Realty Co. NOW.
MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-

gages 4 to 6. Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
239 Chemeketa Street Phons 5981

CLOSE IN on bus. Southwest. In-co-

residence and cottage. Being
painted. Furn. avail. Good prop. Call
24848 for details.

NEW 2 bdrm. home, living rm., car-pet- ed

from wall to wall, linoleum in
kit., bath, bdrms., h. w. heater, utility
rm. attached to garage. Locate- -
northeast. Ph. 3499 or 3078

BY OWNER: A choice 6 acre subur- -
ban tract, east of Salem, room house,
fireplace, full basement. House is a
fine modern home, is' exceptionally
pleasant and well arranged. A fine air
conditioned automatic oil heating
plant. Lots of bulit-in- s on ground floor
and basement. Large fruit room, show-
er and automatic electric pumping
plant in basement. Garage, chicken
house and shop. Has full bearing fam-
ily orchard, also berries and grapes
and 8 full bearing walnut trees. W. H.
EUingsworth, Route 9. Box 108. Phone
22411. Salem. Oregon.

LARGE 8 rm. home, completely
furn.. dbL garage, full finished bsmt.,
oil furnace, corner lot. 7 walnut, 2
cherry and S filbert trees and other
shads trees. E4. plumbing. Ph. 4561.

$11,000.00
Englewood.1 6 yrs. old. Modern I R.

house. 2 BR.. LR. and DR.. nice kitch-
en, hwd. floors, fireplace, V. blinds.
Full bsmt., air con. piper gas fur. Ga-
rage. Nice lawn.

Modern Colonial home on the
Heights. 7 yrs. old. Frame and brick.
3 BR.. LR.. DR., kitchen and nook.
Double plumbing, full bsmt.. air con.
oil fur. Recreation room. Large
grounds, fine view. $22,000. More de-
tails by appointment.

Ed Byrkit & Company
Realtors

339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5081

SPACIOUS Home, good condition,
slate roof. Small house on premises,
beautifully terraced lawn, full sprink-
ling system, gorgeous landscaping. 4--

garage, near school and stores and
new Capitol Street business section.
Suitable for business or professional
purpose No parking problems. Creek
property. 744 N. Capitol St.

BY OWNER: Splendid buy. furn..
new, modem 2drm. home with garage
on bus line, 3 blks. to school. 2' to
large grocery 4 market. Easy terms.
Ph. 3920.

FORMERLY $4500. now only $3998.
Four room house with bath. Excellent
location. Near school. On bus lines.
88 Fatrvlew Avenue.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7896

CLOSED LABOR DAY
CITY

Good 3 BR. home, plastered and pa-

pered, newly painted. Part base, oil
fur., gar., fruit and nut trees. Nice
lawn. Lots of flowers.

Englewood dist. Nice 2BR home.
Plastered and papered. Oak firs. Full
base, and sawdust fur. Car.

Lovely 7 yr. old ranch style 2 BR.
home in Englewood. HW. firs. Plas-
tered. Nice clean full base. Oil fur.
Car. Firepl., Ven. blinds. Close to
schools and bus. SEE THIS BEFORE
YOU BUY. f

BEAU. SEMI-COLONI- home. 4
large BR.. LR. 18x28. DR. 16x17. tile
kit., den, tile bath down. Tile bath up.
Lovelv wall to wall carpet. Fully In-

sulted. Full base., auto, oil fur. SHOWN
BY APPOINTMENT.

FARMS
Good 6 A. with 5 rm. hse. 7 A. cultiv.

Fam. orch. Vt A. strawberries. Barn,
chick, hse.. rabbit hutches Fenced on
3 sides. Only $6,000.

6 im. mod. home on 1 A. East. 2Vi
A. adjoining in walnuts and filberts
may be purchased. Poultry house,
brooder hse. Nice trees for shade
around house.

Howell Prairie. 20'. A. 4 rm. house.
10 A. cultiv. Berires and 47 peach trees.
Family fruit ane nut orch. Good well,
elec. pump. Small bam, chick, hse.
Year supply of wood.

DAIRY FARM One of the best in
Oregon. 231 A. North In vetch, clover,
fesque. 7 room house. Large bam. Will
take care of 85 cows. WE ARE PROUD
TO SHOW THIS FARM.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
435 Court Street

Ph. 7608 Eves. 24789, 25141.4682
MUST-S-elL

make offer: New 1 St.
3 bdrm. very mod., good sch.. el. water
sys.. good soil. 1 A. or more avail-
able. Huggard, Rt. 7. Box 431L. Mc-

Cain Ave. offSHverton Rd;
nttVTots. Close ln.""265 N. Conv'l.

in rear of building.
BY OWNER: "In business district

North River Rd. Modern 5 rm. house.
Hdwd. floors, fireplace, Venetian
blinds, full cement bsr-t.- . attic, land-
scaped garden space, i.uit trees. Call
23950.

Fairmort Hill
A beautiful 4 bedroom horns in ex-

clusive district. Full basement. Double
plumbing. Exceptionally nice living
room and dining room. Wonderful
shrubs and landscaping. $15,000.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S . Com'I Phone 4217 Eves 25669

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors
BEST BUYS

WEST SALEM. Very clean 2 bedrm.
plastered home. Large loL Good loca-
tion. Close to bus. $4,200.

',. ACRE. 2 bedrm. house with bath.
Small barn and chicken house. On bus
line. Price $5,950.

CHOICE LOCATION. Close In. Good
substantial home. Five rooms with
bath, fireplace. Full cement basement,
garage. Large trees. Price only $8,425.
For these and many more CALL or
SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 Years of Dependable Service
to Home Owners"

344 State St. Ph. 9261

A Real Buy
S bedroom house with full basement.

L. R D. R., fireplace, double garage,
new auto, oil furn , large lot, shrubs.
On bus line. Hurry on this one. $12,600.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Coml Phone 4217 Eves 25669

LOTS $380AND"TrP
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2M Fsirgrounds Rd. Ph. 21598

Lots
Keizer Heights

, mile east of Keizer school. 85 to
93 feet frontages. $500 to $850.
OLAF THONSTAD, REAL ESTATE

941 N. Capital St. Phone 7903

Court Sites
150 ft. front $1,350.
250 ft. front $2,250.

Walter Socolofsky
Real Estate Ph. 8833

North Salem
1 bedroom home on corner lot near

school and bus. Fireplace, living room,
dining room, hardwood floors,- - full
basement, auto. furn. This horns in top
condition. Call us now. $12,000.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Com! phons 4217 Eves 25869

BY OWNER
EXCELLENT 4 BDRM. HOME

Located on one of the best residential
lots In Salem, near grade and junior
high school. Large living room, recrea-
tion room, triple plumbing, 2 fireplaces,
rock wool insulation and other fea-tu- es

combining a complete home. After
you have looked at others It will pay

to inspect this horn before you
Sou Call 5088 or 8105: "

$13.5003"BEDRMS on one floor.
Large L. rm., din. rm., kit., bath. Large
basement, oil furnace. Nice grounds,
fruit, nuts, berries. Nice out bldgs.
East on Center St. 1 37100 acres. CaU
Ray Davii.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 3793 - Eves. 9441

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to 6. Can tor details

BYRKIT & POTTS
S3 Chemeketa Street Phone 8981

P $1,500 Down $4,000
' 1 B. R bath, din., liv.. kit. Close to
new cannery. Im. poss. $4,250. Terms.

Cute 3 rooms, bath, 1 acre, paving,
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
24274 mornings orafter 5 P.M

DETROIT" Hotel: 11 bed rooms. 2
baths. Lobby. Large dining room,
kitchen, storage room, screened porch,
one garage, one cabin with garage.
Good going business. Contact Mrs. G.
R. Dickie, owner, Detroit Hotel. De-
troit. Oregon.

BUSINESS Building k two apts. with
very good business or building can
be bought without business, in a
growing beach town. For details phone
Salem 24274 mornings or after S P.M.

Wood Sawiijg
R, B. CROSS. 1145 N. 17th. Ph. 8178.

Motorcycle

Indian
SALES - SERVICE PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phons 8502 Salons

Personal
WU-- Give oermanent horns to baby

girl four years or younger. Writs
Box 100. Albany. Oregon.

aTJCOHOLICS Anonymous. P.O. Boa
724.

Lodges
a Salem Lodge No. 4. A. F. ft

Wed.. Sept. 3. Stated
Comm unication 8:00 P.M.

I. O. O t meets every Wednesday.
Visitors welcome.

ATTRACTIVE
Wa want to show you this new 2

bedroom home located on a 'g arre
tract pat the pen 4 tutnrn, 3 blkt
to bus. Rood water system, new lawn
Ac shrubs. Full price Is $6,250.

PARK AVENUE
Drive by 68 Park ave. Ac if Interested

call us to show you the interior of this
cute little home. You will like the nice
lawn Ac 'shrubbery. Price is $6,850.
Please do not disturb occupants.

t LOTS s i

Someone Is overlooking a pood buy
on two view lots in the MrKinley
school district. 178 ft frontage on up-
per road. Both for $2,500

NEAT Ac CLEAN
A very livable 1 bedroom home lo-

cated on a good corner lot close to the
Hollywood district. Oil clrc. included at
$3,950.

LOANS
F.H.A. or private money to loan on

city, suburban or farm properties.

CO., REALTORS
7534 Phones

3 : BEDROOM HOME
Living room with fireplace, dining

room. 1 bed room, kitchen and bath
down. 2 bed rooms up. basement with
gas furnace, wired for range, el-- c.

water heater, large garage, nice yard.
2 walnut trees, Englewood School
District $87j0.
CONVENIENT AND MODERN

Well built 5 room home, newest
radiation heat, lovely wall to wall
carpeting, plenty of large closets, in-

sulated and weather stripped, fire- -
water heater, Englewood SchoolElace. $10,500

BROWNING AVF.Nl'E
New and modern. 5 room home,

hardwood floors, fireplace, elec. water
heatr. garage, lot is 110x120. lovely
setting, lots of large shade trees
$10,750
MODERN 6 ROOM HO.MB

Living room, dining room, 2 bed
rooms, den kitchen and bath, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, basement with
oil furnace, wired for range, elec.
water heater, good location $11,500.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5838
EVE PHONE 3779 OR

ENGLEWOOD: 4 BR . double plumb-
ing Large liv. and dining room, base-
ment Oil furnace. Double garage.
$11,500

N. Summer SI. 4 BR. Colonial type
home, double plumbing, full basement
Radia'or heat. Ideal for the large fam-
ily. 14.350

Hollywood: lively modern style 2
BR. home, full basement, furnace heat.
An Jdeal home $12,500

These and other desirable places
from $3,250 and up

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
Phone 884 1 l7fi s Commercial

1 year old. 2 BR modern
house. 4650.00. Terms.
R. E. Meredith Realtor

Ph. 8811 176 S. (Wl.
Nice Home

1 670 Broadway
3 bedrms, also bnvriifnt rm , oil

heal" Nice lawn with pool, fruit and
nuts Karly po-sn- n PLEASE DO
NOT DISTURB OCCUPANTS. Tor de-
tails Ph. 8835. '

Walter Socolofsky
Real Estate

2 BDRM. Home. slWping pch. Ga-
rage. Large lot. Good location close
to schools. 1334 Marion.

$2,500
Garage house on good lot. Partly

furnished. Could build on front of lot
and rent small houte.

$5,000
Just listed. Very good 1 B R plas-

tered home. Hdwd firs., fireplace, nice
lot, paved street. Close in. Teims.

$5,750
2 B R. plastered home, corner lot.

near bus and sch.. paved street. Terms.
You should see this one.

l!3A cres &H ome
3 blks. from Salem city limits. Good

2 B R. home, full basement, city water,
bus by door. $8,500.

Nr. Salem
Academy & College

Good' 2 B. R home, unfinished up-
stairs. Hdwd. firs., fireplace, basement,
auto, oil furnace, dbl. garage. $9,500.
Furniture may be purchased. Some
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
D-- Cat A Doxer 8.40 per hr.
Z-- 4 Cat A Doxer 7 00 per hr.

Phone Days S406
Evenings Ut or X4400

Salem. Oregon
m

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Ins or Man Your Plates for Repair
rsb uiDDV crui n nrwTtsT,....m.. J t.wm

AJolph Bldg.. State tt Com Ph 3311

Guitar Studio. Banjo,
Ukulele etc 1533 Court Ph 7569

or
Duffleld Bros, Rt 9. Box

CZ3 Phone 13 -
MEN'S HATS clear d and blocked

$1 uo LES SPRINC-U- L. 4M Court

DAI1Y CROSSWORD

RUDY F CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LOU KLUMPP

56x115 FT. LOT
Just off Breyman St for cash. $52$,

Edina Lane Home
5 rms . hdwd. floors, oil heat, nice

lot. $9,000. Some teims.

II. P. Grant, Realtor
457 Court St. Ph. $744

$92 50
" Modern house in good location up-
stairs rented for $33 per mo. Better
see this. See Wiight with

Wm. E. Moses
Phone 4993

HELP WATCH WEST SALEM CROW
3 good houses, reasonably priced.
l'j stoiy cottage, neat It clean.

Irrmed. poss. Elec. heat. 2 BRS dn.
1 BR up. $6825.

1 story. 1 yr. old 2 BRs Elec heat.
Elec. stove Included. Lot 60x125'.
Immed. poss. Unfurnished $7900. Can
be bought furnished.

1 story. 3 BRs. Wall to wall carpet.
Elec. heat. V. blinds Verv well made.
Extra apt. Terms. $11,500.

B. Uherwood. Realtor
Ph. 6F11. W-ll.-

ce Road. R. 1 . Box 162

$13.500 DANDY 4 barm. home. kit..
D. rm., nook, dble plum., fireplace,
full finished basement, furnace. 3 lots,
fruit, nuts. Corner lot. North. Swell
location. A beautiful home. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph.3793 Eves, 9441

$9.500 CAPlfOLA Dlst. Nice 3
bedrm. home in beautiful grove of
large oak trees.

$10,500 ENGLEWOOD Dist. Lg. liv.
rm.. din. rm.. kitch.. 1 bedrms. and
den, fireplace, basemt., ori furn.. large
lot with fir grove.

$15,500 WALNUT Park Add. Lovel
3 bedrm. home, oil furnace, hwd.
floors, swell party room in basement.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 3793 Eves.

NICE sub. home on ' j a.. 1 mile from
city limits. Pvd. rd. 3 L. bedrms.. full
basement. Party rm. finished in knotty
pine. Oil furn., patio, firepl.. L. rm.,
din. rm.. hwd. floors, big kitch and
nook, lots of built-in- s. Dbl. ga.

2 NEW complete mdn. cute 1 bedrm.
homes on lg. lot. close in. Must be sold
together. Live in one. rent the other.
Full price $12,000. Call Ed. Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 3793 Eves.'2 BDRM. Home. hdw. floors, flre- -
Rlacc, basement, garage, trees. $6,300.

129 Wander Way. $1600 down.
Terms.

IMMEDIATE possession. Lovely 3
bdrm. home on comer lot of Rural and
West Nob Hill, near Leslie and Mc-Kinl- ey

schools. Living rm. with fire-
place, dining rm., kit., bath and 1

bdrm. down. 2 bdrms. up. full bsma.
with automatic heat. Furniture avail-ableC-

at 365 E. Rural.
BY OWNER: New"2 bedrm. home on

i acre More land available. Wired
for range, weather stripped A insu-
lated. Fruit At nut trees. Lots of
shrubs. John Blue. Browning Ave.,
Rt. 9. Box 609. No Saturday calls
please

KEIZERfHeights Lots. Phone 7903.

Fairmont Hill
BEAUTIFUL 3 BED ROOM home In

one of Salem's best districts. Hard-
wood floors, plastered, double plumbed.
2 car garage, fireplace, lawn and
shrubs. $11,800. REALLY WORTH THE
MONEY.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Com'I Phone 4217 Eves 25669

NEARLY new suburban home on
paved road. Bus stop in front of place.
Near grade school. N. front. 4 rm.
house, 2 bedrms. Wired for elec. range.
Oil heat and elec. water heater.

Two new G. I. homes, gooid location.
East, and G. I. approved.

M. Greger
3209 Portland Rd. Ph. --1073

21. Bounder
22. Exclama-

tion
23. Employ
23. Cut tops

from, as
trees

28. Devoured
27. Speck
29. A state
31. Bind
33. Symbols
34. Crust on

a wound
35. Bulging Jar
36. Insects
38 Melody
39. A tune
40 Leg joint
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ACROSS S. Macaws
1. A native 4. Kind of roll

of Arabia 5. Of the city
5. Customary 6. Title of

10. Tribunal respect
12. Cleanse T. Least whole

of soap number
13. City In 8. On the

Turkey ocean
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